30 Eyliil 2023 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:23:01

ikramiye 1.)78.624 $
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
1 TAQUANYAH(3) Sy dk
2 THENIIGON FACTOR(4) 3y dd
3 LIAM'S GIFT(7) 3ykd

4 SECRETARYOFTHENILE(S) 4y dk

THUNDERHEAVYRAIN(1) 3y dd

GLITTER BAY(2) 5y ak
BIZYMALINE(5) 4y ak
ROSEBUD'S HOPE(6) 8yak
WICKED MERCURY(9) 6y dk

GANYAN(3) :10,35 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(8/2/3) 39,16 4, IKILi(3/4) 9,00 t, SIRALI IKiLi(3/4) :18,90 t, UCLU BAHIS(3/4/7) :54,79 ¢ Ckan | Atla: 5,85 £, PLASE(3) 4,40 4, PLASE4) 3,40 4, 4.

CIFTE(2/3) 20,55 t

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)24.960$

Siklet

SILENT NAME (JPN) - PRETTY BIRD

THE FACTOR - NIIGON'SLEGACY

LIAMSMAP - UP AT DAWN

PIONEEROF THE NILE - DANCE
SECRETARY (IRE)

GET STORMY - THAT'SALL

TAMARKUZ - BY THE SHORE

FED BIZ - TOURMALINE

COWBOY CAL - HOPELANDS

WICKED STRONG - AMYLIMEHOUSE

Jokey

56
52
54,5
56
54,5
56
53,5
52

56

Sarth

Sahip
LEO SALLES
SOFIA VIVES

RYAN MUNGER

RAFAEL MANUEL
HERNANDEZ

SKYE CHERNETZ
JEFFREY IAN ALDERSON
DESEAN BYNOE

PIETRO MORAN

KAZUSHI KIMURA

kg,

3124808

Antrenorii

ROBYN BROHMAN

CHIEFSWOOD
STABLESL

UP HILL STABLE

CHARLESE. FIPKE

FORBUSH, RICHARD
AND

PRINCESS STABLES

ANTHONY DIPAOLA

ULWELLING, AL AND
BI

BRUNO
SCHICKEDANZ

‘Woodbine Kanada Hipdromu

1500 Cim
4)8.736%

Derece Gny AGF St Fark
SAUL MCHUGH 10,35 22.41(2) 3
LAYNES.

GILIFORTE 1,70 18.59(3) 4
RACHEL HALDEN 70,25 3.81(6) 7
ROGER L.

ATTFIELD 22,10 7.23(5) 8
DAVID COTEY 2,90 238(7) 1
MICHAEL

WRIGHT, JR. Kosmaz 0.829) 2
SANTINO C.

DIPAOLA 835 2(8) 5
KEVIN ATTARD 1,95 34.51(1) 6
MARTIN DREXLER 11,60 8254) 9

78

60

78

64

65

75

85

78



